SA HEAVY DUTY
SOLAR ACTUATOR
Joyce Solar Actuators are specifically
designed for positioning applications
related to the solar industry. Their
robust and efficient DC motor (24V
or 36V) keeps power consumption
to a minimum. Travel speeds remain

24
36
Ordering Example: SA5524C900
C
ur
re
nt
 (A
)
0 N	 2000 N	 4000 N	 6000 N	 8000 N	 10000 N
	 (450#)	 (900#)	 (1350#)	 (1800#)	 (2250#)
Current Draw
Dynamic Load
3.0
2.0
1.0
0
4.5
3.0
1.5
0
36 VDC 24 VDC
SA 90
SA 55
S
p
ee
d
0 N	 2000 N	 4000 N	 6000 N	 8000 N	 10000 N
	 (450#)	 (900#)	 (1350#)	 (1800#)	 (2250#)
Dynamic Load
Travel Speed
9 mm/s
(21"/min)
SA 90
SA 55
6 mm/s
(14"/min)
3 mm/s
(7"/min)
0